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MUNICÍPIO DE CURITIBA

RELAÇÃO DE DÉBITOS

CONTRIBUINTE

ENDEREÇO

NÚMERO

CEP

CIDADE

COMPLEMENTO: BAIRRO:

INSCRIÇÃO IMOBILIÁRIA: SUBLOTE: INDICAÇÃO FISCAL:

RUBENS WIGANDO BIBOW

R. GABRIEL CORISCO DOMINGUES

000334

Curitiba

81670370

BOQUEIRÃO

56.6.0028.0408.00-7 0000 84.215.028.000-5

UF: PR

:

:

:

:

:

USUÁRIO: 146714

2005 IPT 01 R$ 407,24 R$ 407,24 2M JE-0006953-45.2007.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto55683
2006 IPT 01 R$ 387,67 R$ 794,91 2M JE-0006953-45.2007.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto44944
2007 IPT 01 R$ 369,10 R$ 1.164,01 2M JE-0011967-73.2008.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto11696
2008 IPT 01 R$ 4.100,43 R$ 5.264,44 1M JE-0027673-86.2010.8.16.0004 Débito em aberto59516
2009 IPT 00 R$ 3.902,19 R$ 9.166,63 1M JE-0027673-86.2010.8.16.0004 Débito em aberto66521
2010 IPT 00 R$ 3.680,48 R$ 12.847,11 2M JE-0024656-08.2011.8.16.0004 Débito em aberto49252
2011 IPT 00 R$ 3.431,49 R$ 16.278,60 1M JEE-0018410-64.2013.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto50186
2014 IPT 00 R$ 844,84 R$ 17.123,44 2M JEE-0009294-92.2017.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto49588
2015 IPT 00 R$ 2.482,53 R$ 19.605,97 2M JEE-0009294-92.2017.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto67434
2016 IPT 00 R$ 2.775,69 R$ 22.381,66 2M JEE-0009294-92.2017.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto62772
2017 IPT 00 R$ 2.813,18 R$ 25.194,84 1M JEE-0013219-62.2018.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto67597
2018 IPT 00 R$ 2.740,88 R$ 27.935,72 Débito em aberto159044
2019 IPT 00 R$ 2.665,37 R$ 30.601,09 Débito em aberto160035
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